Team Buzzer

Name

Carfrae, Paul
McBride, Nick
Faldon, David ]
Garfield, Leon A
Clement, Richard A
McGill, Peter
Gregory, Colin G
Plater, Cameron ]

Team

Broadstairs 1 342
Broadstairs 1 292
Broadstairs 1 292
Margate 1 247
Broadstairs 1 92
Margate1 -4
Margate 1  -54
Margate 1  -254
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Performance Score Games
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Including
Defaults

81.25%
75%
75%
62.5%
50%
31.25%
25%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

81.25%
75%
75%
62.5%
50%
31.25%
25%
0%



